
Mobile conveyors
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Lokotrack  
CT3.2 and CW3.2  
mobile conveyors

Track mounted Lokotrack CT3.2 and wheel mounted 
Lokotrack CW3.2 mobile conveyors offer an ideal 
solution for applications that require high stockpile 
capacity and excellent material transfer capabilities. 

It also adds flexibility to multistage crushing and screen-
ing applications enabling easy and fast closed circuit 
operation of mobile units.

LOKOTRACK CT3.2 AND CW3.2LOKOTRACK CT3.2 AND CW3.2

Specification

CT3.2 CW3.2

Capacity 400 mtph  
(440 stph)

400 mtph 
(440 stph)

Feed size 
up to

150 mm  
(6")

150 mm
(6")

Belt width 1050 mm 
(42”) 

1050 mm 
(42”) 

Discharge 
height 

9120 mm  
(29'11")

9120 mm 
(29'11")

Operational 
length 

20 000 mm
(65’) 

20 000 mm” 
(65’) 

Loading 
height 

120 mm – 340 mm 
(4’0” – 11’ 3”)

126 mm – 156 mm 
(4’0” – 5’ 3”)

Engine Caterpillar C2.2 38kw
(51 HP)

-

Transport dimensions

Length Head section folded  
13850 mm (45’ 4”)

12 200 mm 
(40’ 3”) 

Head and tail section folded 
10610 mm (34’ 10”)

Width 2350 mm 
(7’4”) 

2250 mm 
(7’4”) 

Height Head section folded  
2500 mm  (8’2”) 

2500 mm 
(8’2”) 

Head and tail section folded 
2550 mm  (8’ 4”)

Weight 9560 kg
(21030 lbs)

6410 kg 
(14102 lbs)

Options

Hydraulic Folding of Tail 
Section
Dual Hydraulic Drive for 
increased throughput

Hydraulic Folding of 
Tail Section
Hydraulic Folding of 
Head Section
Diesel – Hydraulic 
Power Unit
Electric -Hydraulic 
Power Unit
Dual Hydraulic 
Drive for increased 
throughput
Chevron Belt
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Metso Corporation, Lokomonkatu 3, P.O.Box 306, FI-33101 Tampere, Finland, tel. +358 20 484 142, fax +358 20 484 143 
www.metso.com

Metso, Lokotrack, Nordberg, Barmac and, Trellex are trademarks or registered trademarks of Metso Corporation or its subsidiaries or affiliates. 
 *Other names and brands may be claimed as the property of others.
 *Caterpillar and CAT are registered trademarks of Caterpillar Inc. 

The Metso Way –
Making the big difference to our customers

Everything we do is based on deep industry knowledge and expertise
that makes the big difference to our customers. Decades of close customer 
collaboration and adapting to our customers’ ever changing needs have 
transformed us into a knowledge company.


