## Mobile conveyors Lokotrack CT3.2 and CW3.2

LOKOTRACK CT3.2 AND CW3.2



## Lokotrack CT3.2 and CW3.2 mobile conveyors

Track mounted Lokotrack CT3.2 and wheel mounted Lokotrack CW3.2 mobile conveyors offer an ideal solution for applications that require high stockpile capacity and excellent material transfer capabilities.

It also adds flexibility to multistage crushing and screening applications enabling easy and fast closed circuit operation of mobile units.

	42	
Specification		
	CT3.2	CW3.2
Capacity	400 mtph (440 stph)	400 mtph (440 stph)
Feed size up to	150 mm (6")	150 mm (6")
Belt width	1050 mm (42")	1050 mm (42")
Discharge height	9120 mm (29'11")	9120 mm (29'11")
Operational length	20 000 mm (65')	20 000 mm" (65')
Loading height	120 mm – 340 mm (4′0″ – 11′ 3″)	126 mm – 156 m (4'0" – 5' 3")
Engine	Caterpillar C2.2 38kw (51 HP)	-
Transport dir	mensions	
Length	Head section folded 13850 mm (45' 4")	12 200 mm (40' 3")
	Head and tail section folded 10610 mm (34' 10")	
Width	2350 mm (7'4")	2250 mm (7'4")
Height	Head section folded 2500 mm (8'2")	2500 mm (8'2")
	Head and tail section folded 2550 mm (8'4")	
Weight	9560 kg (21030 lbs)	6410 kg (14102 lbs)
Options		
	Hydraulic Folding of Tail Section Dual Hydraulic Drive for increased throughput	Hydraulic Folding Tail Section Hydraulic Folding Head Section Diesel – Hydraulic Power Unit Electric -Hydraulic Power Unit Dual Hydraulic Drive for increase throughput Chevron Belt



## The Metso Way — Making the big difference to our customers

Everything we do is based on deep industry knowledge and expertise that makes the big difference to our customers. Decades of close customer collaboration and adapting to our customers' ever changing needs have transformed us into a knowledge company.



